Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title Stage  Start Date Start Time Finish Time Size  Venue
DK BHPMG 7YI - BA in Hospitality Mgt Level 7
ACCTB7Z09_Fundamentals of Accounting Y1 19/08/2025 12:15:00 14:15:00 8  Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Issued by the office of the Registrar
DKIT



Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Finish Time

Exam Title

Stage

Start Date

Start Time

DK BHPMG 7Y3 - BA in Hospitality Mgt Level 7

HOSPB7036_HRM for Hosp Events & Culinary
HOSPB7004_Applied Marketing for Hospital
HOSPB7001_Hospitality Enterprise Develop
HOSPB7038_Revenue Mgnt & Data Analytics
CULNB7010_Management Principles
CULNB7Z01_Economics and Management Accou

CULNB7009_Applied Law for the Tour Indus

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

Y3

19/08/2025

20/08/2025

21/08/2025

22/08/2025

25/08/2025

27/08/2025

29/08/2025

Issued by the office of the Registrar

DKIT

09:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

12:15:00

09:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

14:15:00

11:15:00

Venue

Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)
Faulkner Hall (MPC)

Faulkner Hall (MPC)



