Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue					
DK_BHPMG_7Y1 - BA in Hospitality Mgt Level 7											
ACCTB7Z09_Fundamentals of Accounting	Y1	19/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	8	Faulkner Hall (MPC)					

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT

Examination Timetable Autumn 2025

Exam Title	Stage	Start Date	Start Time	Finish Time	Size	Venue				
DK_BHPMG_7Y3 - BA in Hospitality Mgt Level 7										
HOSPB7036_HRM for Hosp Events & Culinary	Y3	19/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
HOSPB7004_Applied Marketing for Hospital	Y3	20/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	3	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
HOSPB7001_Hospitality Enterprise Develop	Y3	21/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
HOSPB7038_Revenue Mgnt & Data Analytics	Y3	22/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	1	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
CULNB7010_Management Principles	Y3	25/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	2	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
CULNB7Z01_Economics and Management Accou	Y3	27/08/2025	12:15:00	14:15:00	4	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				
CULNB7009_Applied Law for the Tour Indus	Y3	29/08/2025	09:15:00	11:15:00	4	Faulkner Hall (MPC)				

Issued by the office of the Registrar DkIT